Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.98
1:22.31
1:22.84
1:22.98
1:31.26
1:32.16
1:34.51
1:42.10
1:43.16
1:49.98
1:53.94
1:54.42

2:18.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.31
1:22.98
1:19.98
1:22.84
1:32.16
1:31.26
1:34.51
1:42.10
1:43.16

1:54.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352

230
213
169
164
135
121
120
67

WA Pts

323
315
352
317
230
237
213
169
164
120

Round

Round

F

Date

16/06/19
13/10/19
10/06/18
22/09/19
04/11117
26/11/17
12/03/17
2711116
25/09/16
31/10/15
20/09/15
29/11/15
23/11/14

Date

13/10/19
22/09/19
16/06/19
10/06/18
26/11/17
04/11/17
12/03/17
27/11/116
25/09/16
29/11/15

Meet

Dartford Dash 2019

EDSC Club Championships 2019
Dartford Dash

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

EDSC Club Championships 2017

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Erith & District Club Championships

Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2019

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019
Dartford Dash 2019

Dartford Dash

EDSC Club Championships 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Venue

Medway Park
Erith Leisure Centre
Medway
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Kent
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Venue

Erith Leisure Centre
Crook Log

Medway Park
Medway

Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

w AW W W

B O R

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:49.98 135 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Erith & Dist 3
1:53.94 121 F 20/09/15  EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Erith & Dist 3
2:18.51 67 F 23/11/14 Erith & District Club Championships Bexleyheath Erith & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



