## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.98	352	F	16/06/19	Dartford Dash 2019	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
1:22.31	323	F	13/10/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Erith Leisure Centre	Erith & Dist	4
1:22.84	317	F	10/06/18	Dartford Dash	Medway	Erith & Dist	3
1:22.98	315	F	22/09/19	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:31.26	237	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:32.16	230	F	26/11/17	EDSC Club Championships 2017	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:34.51	213	F	12/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:42.10	169	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:43.16	164	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.98	135	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:53.94	121	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Erith & Dist	3
1:54.42	120	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
2:18.51	67	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.31	323	F	13/10/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Erith Leisure Centre	Erith & Dist	4
1:22.98	315	F	22/09/19	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:19.98	352	F	16/06/19	Dartford Dash 2019	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
1:22.84	317	F	10/06/18	Dartford Dash	Medway	Erith & Dist	3
1:32.16	230	F	26/11/17	EDSC Club Championships 2017	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:31.26	237	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:34.51	213	F	12/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:42.10	169	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:43.16	164	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:54.42 9yright 2024	120 <b>1</b>	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist Powered By SPORT	4 ISYSTEN

1:49.98	135	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:53.94	121	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Erith & Dist	3
2:18.51	67	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

Page 2 / 2